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Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
- OlFebruary2021

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Mathematics 18 - 7 f3oisa 3R salied & YT T | Hindi 0:04:44
Mathematics a1 - 7 3ot 3R sdied & Ueer T 2 Hindi 0:03:50
Mathematics q16 - 7 f39mseT 3R saled & deor amT 3 Hindi 0:03:31
Mathematics qTS - 7 SAMANT 3Thicat & Yoot e | Hindi 0:03:55
Mathematics UTS - 7 SAMANT 3Mepicrdl & Yol §ET 2 Hindi 0:03:41
Mathematics UTS - 7 SAMANT 3epicrdl & Yot $T 3 Hindi 0:02:50
Filler Covide-19 Prevention & Treatment Hindi/English 0:11:07
English Chapter 8 Nobody's Friend; The Little Bully English 0:31:24

Kala Utsav — 2019

A FR L GE T Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya AMEHEE| ST SRS
Filler Unit 3 What are the Hazardous substances of e-waste? English 0:18:40
EVS Chapter 7 Experiments with Water English 0:20:50

Art Education Babloo's Boat English 0:04:42
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52

Elementary | Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31

Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13

Elementary Who will be Nighthou Hindi 0:13:09
- o2Febuary2o21

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30

Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52

Mathematics 15 - 7 39ise 3R solfeqw & et s | Hindi 0:04:44

Mathematics 15 - 7 B 3R soligq & Yot T 2 Hindi 0:03:50

Mathematics 915 - 7 f3omssT 3R solfed & et 9T 3 Hindi 0:03:31

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday
DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ Jio TV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Fliller
English
Art Education
Filler
EVS
Art Education
Filler
Elementary

Elementary
Elementary

Filler

Filler
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
English
Art Education

Elementary

qTS - 7 SAMANT 3Tehicat & Yeat e |
UTS - 7 SAMANT 3Mepicrdl & Yol §ET 2
UTS - 7 SAMANT 3Mepicrdl & Yol $T 3

Covide-19 Prevention & Treatment

Chapter 8 Nobody's Friend; The Little Bully
Kala Utsav — 2019

Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya

Unit 3 What are the Hazardous substances of e-waste?
Chapter 7 Experiments with Water

Babloo's Boat
Vaishnav

| Have a Dream

Tropical Forest

Who will be Nighthou
03 February 2021
Montage of the channel

Vaishnav

g16 - 8 Thod &l AF H 3T AT |

7S - 8 Thed ol o1arQl H 3TN HIT 2

OIS - 8 Thed ol o1l H 3TN HIET 3
15 - 8 feenu 3R FAam gsa F 3 IUINET HIT |
TS - 8 fGRU 3R AFRM IS H 3o 3UIET HIET 2

CLASS DISCUSSION PART-I
Kala Utsav — 2019

Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya

Kala Utsav — 2019
Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Delhi

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi/English
English
Hindi/English
English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi/English

Hindi/English

0:03:55
0:03:41
0:02:50
0:11:07
0:31:24
0:04:18
0:18:40
0:20:50
0:04:42
0:06:52
0:06:31
0:02:13
0:13:09

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:05:11
0:05:43
0:05:25
0:06:07
0:05:17
0:24:39
0:04:18

0:06:22

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ [Epnirfa65
Sundirect Channel #791

@ JioTV

1800112199

° NCERT OFFICIAL @

TataSky Channel #756

Den Network Channel #512
Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

EVS Mangoes Round The Year English
Elementary Superspnning Bottle Hindi/English
Filler SRIAT W aR faeanedi qar
Elementary safety and security English English
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi
Elementary Safe use of internet English English
Filler Vaishnav Hindi
Elementary Who will be Nighthou English
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi
Elementary Poem-HAATHI HALLAM CHALLLAM Hindi
04 February 2021
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi
Filler Vaishnav Hindi
Mathematics 9IS - 8 Thed &l AF H 3YANT AT | Hindi
Mathematics TS - 8 Thedd &1 AFY & 3YINET HET 2 Hindi
Mathematics 16 - 8 Tohed ol o2l H 39INET HIT 3 Hindi
Mathematics 15 - 8 feemt 3R AFwT TS FH 3T 3T/ HIT | Hindi
Mathematics 16 - 8 feenu 31X Ferem yssy & 3% IUJET HIT 2 Hindi
English CLASS DISCUSSION PART-I English
Art Education el WPy = A, Hindi/English

Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Kala Utsav — 2019

SN Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Delhi AT HETE] S
English Mangoes Round The Year English
Elementary Superspnning Bottle Hindi/English

0:23:03
0:01:36
0:03:35
0:05:39
0:06:07
0:05:59
0:06:52
0:13:09
0:02:13
0:04:28
0:03:54
0:06:52

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:05:11
0:05:43
0:05:25
0:06:07
0:05:17
0:24:39
0:04:18

0:06:22

0:23:03
0:01:36

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel

*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm

*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512

Sundirect Channel #791

Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Filler HRIAT R aR faeardt dar 0:03:35
Elementary safety and security English English 0:05:39
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07
Elementary Safe use of internet English English 0:05:59

Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Who will be Nighthou English 0:13:09
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi 0:04:28
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi 0:03:54
Elementary Poem-HAATHI HALLAM CHALLLAM Hindi 0:06:52

05 February 2021

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Mathematics 1% - 7 f3ommssr 3R sated & Yeat T | Hindi 0:04:44
Mathematics 165 - 7 f3emmsar 3R sdled & et T 2 Hindi 0:03:50
Mathematics 165 - 7 f3ammsar 3R sdled & e T 3 Hindi 0:03:31
Mathematics qTS - 7 SAMANT 3Tehicat & Yoot e | Hindi 0:03:55
Mathematics UTS - 7 SAMANT 3epicrdl & Yol HET 2 Hindi 0:03:41
Mathematics UTS - 7 SAMANT 3epicrdl & Yol $T 3 Hindi 0:02:50
Elementary 3F ST H T foef Hindi 0:14:12
Elementary Aazadi Ki Kahani-2 Hindi 0:14:47
Art Education Navras DEAA Dance Emotions Hindi 0:03:51
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving blocks and designs 1 English 0:04:18
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving blocks and designs 2 English 0:04:30
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving blocks and designs 3 English 0:03:50
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 4 English 0:03:29

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 5 English 0:03:40
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 6 English 0:03:27
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 7 English 0:02:40
Art Education Origami (Kagaz Kala)-2 Hindi/English 0:10:33
Filler Unit 4 What is the need of e-waste management rules? Hindi/English 0:15:18
Filler Covid 19 Awareness Hindi/English 0:00:52
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary | Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31
Elementary Fabric Hindi 0:09:05
Elementary ded 4 a8 d& Hindi 0:12:28
Elementary Poem-Chaki ke Chuk dum Hindi 0:03:27
06 February 2021

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Mathematics 15 - 7 f3omssr 3R sated & Yet T | Hindi 0:04:44
Mathematics 165 - 7 f3ommsar 3R sdled & deeT omeT 2 Hindi 0:03:50
Mathematics 165 - 7 f3omsar 3R sdfed & deer T 3 Hindi 0:03:31
Mathematics IS - 7 SATAAT it & deat e | Hindi 0:03:55
Mathematics UTS - 7 SAMACT Tl & deel $meT 2 Hindi 0:03:41
Mathematics IS - 7 SAAAR Sl & deet e 3 Hindi 0:02:50
Elementary 39 9T H U fea Hindi 0:14:12
Elementary Aazadi Ki Kahani-2 Hindi 0:14:47
Art Education Navras DEAA Dance Emotions Hindi 0:03:51
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving blocks and designs 1 English 0:04:18
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving blocks and designs 2 English 0:04:30
Mathematics Chapter 7 Patterns involving blocks and designs 3 English 0:03:50

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Art Education
Filler
Filler
Filler
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Filler
Filler
Elementary
Elementary
Art Education
Elementary
Elementary
Art Education
Elementary

Filler

Elementary
Filler
Elementary
Elementary

Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 4
Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 5
Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 6
Chapter 7 Patterns involving geometrical shapes 7
Origami (Kagaz Kala)-2
Unit 4 What is the need of e-waste management rules?
Covid 19 Awareness
Vaishnav
| Have a Dream
Fabric
ded 8 a8 6
Poem-Chaki ke Chuk dum
07 February 2021
Montage of the channel
Vaishnav
Growth & Health
Nutrition Health & Sanitation
Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 2
Growth & Health
Nutrition Health & Sanitation
Babloo's Boat
Hamare Mausam

Unit 5 Resource utilization and Sustainable Development

Goals(SDGs)
Magic Square Part 2
Vaishnav
Fabric
Tropical Forest

English
English
English
English
Hindi/English
Hindi/English
Hindi/English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
Hindi
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

0:03:29
0:03:40
0:03:27
0:02:40
0:10:33
0:15:18
0:00:52
0:06:52
0:06:31
0:09:05
0:12:28
0:03:27

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:04:11
0:06:17
0:14:42
0:04:11
0:06:17
0:04:42
0:19:55
0:20:37
0:13:48
0:06:52
0:09:05
0:02:13

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ [Epnirfa65
Sundirect Channel #791

@ JioTV

1800112199

° NCERT OFFICIAL @

TataSky Channel #756

Den Network Channel #512
Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
Elementary Chuskit goes to school Hindi 0:07:53
Elementary deq @ a8 dh Hindi 0:12:28
Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47

- sFebruay2o2
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52

Mathematics 16 - 8 Thod &l o9 & 3UIART A | Hindi 0:05:11

Mathematics UTS - 8 Thed T AFA H IUIIT AT 2 Hindi 0:05:43

Mathematics IS - 8 Thod HT AFA H ST 19T 3 Hindi 0:05:25

Mathematics 15 - 8 fgamt 3R AFwT S F 3T 3T HIT | Hindi 0:06:07

Mathematics 15 - 8 faenu 3R AF s F 3Tk 3T/ HET 2 Hindi 0:05:17

English CLASS DISCUSSION PART-II English 0:26:21

Kala Utsav — 2019

A (B el Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya AT AT S RS
SR Music — Instru}:na(alﬁtglti:agmpig;gn: Boys: Delhi AlieliEglelr DUl
EVS Chapter 8 A treat for Mosquuitoes English 0:06:25
Hindi FIedr 1 aw Hindi 0:24:38

Art Education Air has Weight English 0:02:16
Art Education Aeromodeling English 0:02:20
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Chuskit goes to school Hindi 0:07:53
Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47
Elementary Chuskit goes to school Hindi 0:07:53

- 9Februay2oz

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday
DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 ® 1800112199 @ Jio TV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Mathematics UTS - 8 Thodl T AT H IUINIT 14T | Hindi 0:05:11
Mathematics TS - 8 Thod HT AFA F TN 19T 2 Hindi 0:05:43
Mathematics 916 - 8 Thed &l A% H 39IET T 3 Hindi 0:05:25
Mathematics IS - 8 feemy 3R Ao s &F 3Tk 3T 7T | Hindi 0:06:07
Mathematics 16 - 8 fGeNU 31X T 93 & 3k 3UANT AT 2 Hindi 0:05:17

English CLASS DISCUSSION PART-II English 0:26:21
At el G Music — Instrumental léacl)?ngi?ﬁ\cl)n: ?30013/95: Kendriya Vidyalaya slneliEng 1 Uieds
Sl Music — Instru}:naelzl’i\tglt?:ac;/n:pi(t)itlign: Boys: Delhi AMEHET| T e

EVS Chapter 8 A treat for Mosquuitoes English 0:06:25

Hindi s 1 aw Hindi 0:24:38
Art Education Air has Weight English 0:02:16
Art Education Aeromodeling English 0:02:20

Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07

Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52

Elementary Chuskit goes to school Hindi 0:07:53

Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47

Elementary Chuskit goes to school Hindi 0:07:53
10 February 2021

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30

Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52

EVS 916 - 7 9Tl & 9ITeT Hindi 0:09:52

Hindi 3GIg AT ¢ Hindi 0:32:27

Elementary Kerala Hindi/English 0:05:34
Mathematics Chapter 8 Scaling up and scaling down 1 English 0:05:11

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday
DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Primary
Filler

English
Filler
Elementary
Elementary

Elementary
Elementary

Filler
Filler

EVS
Hindi
Elementary
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Primary
Filler

English

Filler
Elementary

Chapter 8 Scaling up and scaling down 2

Chapter 8 Directions and their uses in reading a map- 3
Chapter 8 Directions and their uses in reading a map- 4
Thirsty bottle how water rises magically in empty bottle

Unit 2 What is e-waste

Chapter 3 My Shadow.. Robinson Crusoe, Discoveres a Foot

Print
Vaishnav

Who will be Nighthou
Poem-PURANE BACCHE
Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de

Bahadur Bittoo
11 February 2021
Montage of the channel
Vaishnav

qrs - 7 9Tell & 91eT
$cag T ¢
Kerala
Chapter 8 Scaling up and scaling down 1
Chapter 8 Scaling up and scaling down 2

Chapter 8 Directions and their uses in reading a map- 3
Chapter 8 Directions and their uses in reading a map- 4
Thirsty bottle how water rises magically in empty bottle

Unit 2 What is e-waste

Chapter 3 My Shadow.. Robinson Crusoe, Discoveres a Foot

Print
Vaishnav
Who will be Nighthou

English
English
English
Hindi/English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi/English
English
English
English
English
Hindi/English
English
English

Hindi
Hindi

0:05:43
0:05:25
0:06:07
0:03:32
0:14:30

0:17:21

0:06:52
0:13:09
0:04:28
0:03:54
0:09:08

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:09:52
0:32:27
0:05:34
0:05:11
0:05:43
0:05:25
0:06:07
0:03:32
0:14:30

0:17:21

0:06:52
0:13:09

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124
" 1800111265 .
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL

Sundirect Channel #791

&)

TataSky Channel #756

Den Network Channel #512
Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437



e

Let's Fight COVID-19, Stay Safe and Learn

-4 ®|PMeVIDYA ATEarr s
MOE o . . .

- dth.class5@ciet.nic.in
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Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi 0:04:28
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi 0:03:54
Elementary Bahadur Bittoo Hindi 0:09:08

- 1leFebuay2.
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Jan Hindi 0:06:52

Mathematics g1 -3 fohcel aal Hindi 0:44:06

Mathematics HOW MANY SQUARES PART-I English 0:24:46

Mathematics HOW MANY SQUARES PART-II English 0:29:33

Art Education Bend Balance Hindi/English 0:00:40

Filler Vaishnav Jan English 0:13:14
Elementary Tehfceh Fash Hindi 0:12:20
Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47
Elementary Chuskit goes to school Hindi 0:07:53

- sFebuay2e

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30

Filler Vaishnav Jan Hindi 0:06:52

Mathematics Irs -3 fohaer a7 Hindi 0:44:06

Mathematics Chapter 3 How Many Square - Part 1 English 0:26:22

Mathematics Chapter 3 How Many Square - Part 2 English 0:21:30

Art Education Bend Balance Hindi/English 0:00:40

Filler Vaishnav Jan English 0:13:14
Elementary TR Tah Hindi 0:12:20
Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47

Hindi 0:07:53

Elementary

Chuskit goes to school

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Filler
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Art Education
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Filler

Filler
Elementary
Elementary

Filler
Filler
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics

Filler
Mathematics

Art Education

Filler
EVS

Vaishnav
Antarashtriya Prakash Varsh
Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 1
Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 2

Growth & Health
Antarksh se Prithvi
Nutrition Health & Sanitation
Balancing Boy Brilliant using scrap
Domi Ki Chapplen -1
Domi ki chapplen — 2
Azadi ke tarane - 1
Unit 2 What is e-waste
Vaishnav
Ek Din Ki Baadshahat
Bahadur Bittoo
15 February 2021
Montage of the channel
Vaishnav

OIS - 8 Thed ol AT H 39ITT AT |
TS - 8 Thed ol I H 39AET AT 2
TS - 8 Thed ol I H 39IET AT 3

Covide-19 Prevention & Treatment

Chapter 8 MAPPING YOUR WAY PART- 1

Kala Utsav — 2019

Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Unit 5 Resource utilization and Sustainable Development Goals

(SDGs)
Chapter 8 A Treat for Mosquitoes

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi/English
Hindi
Hindi/English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi/English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi/English
English

Hindi/English

English
English

0:06:52
0:05:42
0:19:22
0:14:42
0:04:11
0:03:37
0:06:17
0:01:14
0:12:46
0:13:35
0:18:14
0:14:30
0:06:52
0:15:47
0:09:08

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:05:11
0:05:43
0:05:25
0:11:07
0:26:04
0:04:18

0:20:37
0:10:58

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124
@ Dish TV Channel #946
Sundirect Channel #791

1800111265 :
@ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL

&)

TataSky Channel #756

Den Network Channel #512
Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Art Education

Art Education

Art Education

Filler

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Filler
Filler
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

Fliller
Mathematics

Art Education

Filler

Class V
Art Education
Art Education
Art Education

Filler
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Babloo's Boat English 0:04:42
Autosiphon English 0:01:34
Sanjhi Kala Hindi 0:13:21
Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
| Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31
Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Bahadur Bittoo Hindi 0:09:08
A Hindi 0:12:09

16 February 2021
Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
916 - 8 Thed &l A% H 39INET AT | Hindi 0:05:11
TS - 8 Thed &l A0 H 3UJTeT AT 2 Hindi 0:05:43
9IS - 8 Thed &l AF H 3YINET HIIT 3 Hindi 0:05:25
Covide-19 Prevention & Treatment Hindi/English 0:11:07
Chapter 8 MAPPING YOUR WAY PART- 1 English 0:26:04

Kala Utsav — 2019

Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya Al ] E DRI
Unit 5 Resource ut|Ilzaét;g;llsa(r;dD%uss)talnable Development English 0:20:37
Chapter 8 A Treat For Mosquitoes English 0:10:58

Babloo's Boat English 0:04:42

Autosiphon English 0:01:34

Sanijhi Kala Hindi 0:13:21

Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52

| Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31

Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13

Bahadur Bittoo Hindi 0:09:08

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512

Sundirect Channel #791

Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
Elementary ERlre ] Hindi 0:12:09
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Class V 16 - 8 et 3iT Fem 9S4 & 3% 3UANT AT | Hindi 0:06:07
Class V q1s - 8 fgamu 3R AT gsa H 3% 3UART HET 2 Hindi 0:05:17

Kala Utsav — 2019

A ECURELTOn Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya AMEHE| i SRR
Kala Utsav — 2019 " ' AG
B Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Delhi slneliEng 1 Sllse
Class V der & dier $eT-1 Hindi 0:11:04
Class V deT & dier 9eT-2 Hindi 0:13:51
Elementary Floating-Sinking_Part2 English 0:14:44
Elementary Superspnning Bottle Hindi/English 0:01:36
Elementary safety and security Hindi Hindi 0:05:42
Elementary safety and security English English 0:05:39
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07
Elementary Safe use of internet English English 0:05:59
Elementary Gender Equality Hindi English 0:07:21
Elementary Magic Square Part 2 English 0:13:48
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Who will be Nighthou English 0:13:09
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi 0:04:28
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi 0:03:54

Elementary Poem-HAATHI HALLAM CHALLLAM Hindi 0:06:52

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 ® 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Class V 15 - 8 feenu 3R FAeRm Usa F 3 IUANET HIGT | Hindi 0:06:07
Class V g1 - 8 f3oT 3R AF2m USa H 3oTch 3TN HET 2 Hindi 0:05:17
A (B el Music — Instrumental Péiacl){;lnL[i(tjﬁli\cl)n: ?30013/95: Kendriya Vidyalaya AT AT S RS
TR Music — Instru}:nae!anltgltzagmpigtlign: Boys: Delhi AImEHEm/ i il
Elementary Floating-Sinking_Part2 English 0:14:44
Class V disT @ qier -1 Hindi 0:11:04
Class V dieT & dier $er-2 Hindi 0:13:51
Elementary Superspnning Bottle Hindi/English 0:01:36
Elementary safety and security Hindi Hindi 0:05:42
Elementary safety and security English English 0:05:39
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07
Elementary Safe use of internet English English 0:05:59
Elementary Gender Equality Hindi English 0:07:21
Elementary Magic Square Part 2 English 0:13:48
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Who will be Nighthou English 0:13:09
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi 0:04:28
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi 0:03:54
Elementary Poem-HAATHI HALLAM CHALLLAM Hindi 0:06:52
19 February 2021
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Jan Hindi 0:06:52

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Class V

Class V

Class V

Class V
Art Education

Filler

Filler
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Filler
Filler
Class V
Class V
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Class V
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Filler
Filler

U1& - 8 fe2mU 3R ST IS H 3oAa 3YINET AT |
q7& - 8 f&2mU 3R AT USa H 3dch 3UANET HET 2
THE TALKATIVE BARBER PART-|
Chapter 8 MAPPING YOUR WAY PART- 2

Bend Balance

Unit 5 Resource utilization and Sustainable Development
Goals(SDGSs)

Vaishnav Jan
Fabric

AT

| Have a Dream
Ek Din Ki Baadshahat

20 February 2021
Montage of the channel
Vaishnav

q15 - 8 fganu 3R AT TS H 3oTh 3TN AT |
s - 8 feant 3R Fem gsa H 3% 3T HET 2
Magic Square Part 1
39 ST H U R
Navras DEAA Dance Emotions
Chapter 8 MAPPING YOUR WAY PART- 2
Origami (Kagaz Kala)-1
Bend Balance
Tripping Bird Fun with Paper
Lalach Ka Phal
Covid 19 Awareness
Vaishnav

Hindi
Hindi
English
English
Hindi/English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
Hindi/English
Hindi/English
Hindi
Hindi/English
Hindi

0:06:07
0:05:17
0:21:38
0:37:21
0:00:40
0:20:37
0:13:14
0:09:05
0:12:20
0:06:31
0:15:47

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:06:07
0:05:17
0:13:46
0:14:12
0:03:51
0:37:21
0:10:33
0:00:40
0:03:26
0:03:48
0:00:52
0:06:52

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ [Epnirfa65
Sundirect Channel #791

@ JioTV

1800112199

° NCERT OFFICIAL @

TataSky Channel #756

Den Network Channel #512
Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
Elementary | Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31
Elementary Fabric Hindi 0:09:05
Elementary Who will be Nighthou Hindi 0:13:09
Elementary ded 4 98 6 Hindi 0:12:28

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Chalvaran: Camouflage Hindi 0:07:19
Elementary Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 1 Hindi 0:19:22
Elementary Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 2 Hindi 0:14:42
Elementary Growth & Health Hindi/English 0:04:11
Elementary Antarksh se Prithvi Hindi 0:03:37
Elementary Nutrition Health & Sanitation Hindi/English 0:06:17
Art Education Balancing Boy Brilliant using scrap English 0:01:14
Elementary Domi Ki Chapplen -1 Hindi 0:12:46
Elementary Domi ki chapplen — 2 Hindi 0:13:35
Elementary Azadi ke tarane - 1 Hindi 0:18:14
Filler Unit 2 What is e-waste Hindi/English 0:14:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47
Elementary Bahadur Bittoo Hindi 0:09:08
- zFebwayz2a
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Class V HIST 0TS | Part 1 Hindi 0:06:10
Class V HIST 0TS | Part 2 Hindi 0:05:41
Class V TIAT IUTAES | Part 3 Hindi 0:04:21

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel

*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Class V HISAT IUTAES | Part 4 Hindi 0:05:26
Class V TISAT IOTAES | Part 5 Hindi 0:07:00
Fliller Covide-19 Prevention & Treatment Hindi/English 0:11:07
Class V THE TALKATIVE BARBER PART-II English 0:32:17
At el G Music — Instrumental Péiacl){;lnL[;(t;i?i\(lan: 2Boolygs: Kendriya Vidyalaya slneliEng 1 Uieds
Filler Unit 3 What are the Hazardous substances of e-waste? English 0:18:40
Class V SEEDS AND SEEDS PART-II English 0:13:48
Art Education Babloo's Boat English 0:04:42
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary | Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Who will be Nighthou Hindi 0:13:09
23 February 2021
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Class V HIST 0TS | Part 1 Hindi 0:06:10
Class V HISAT 0TS | Part 2 Hindi 0:05:41
Class V IS UTEs | Part 3 Hindi 0:04:21
Class V IS VWS | Part 4 Hindi 0:05:26
Class V IS UTIEs | Part 5 Hindi 0:07:00
Fliller Covide-19 Prevention & Treatment Hindi/English 0:11:07
Class V THE TALKATIVE BARBER PART-II English 0:32:17
A Ee UG Music — Instrumental léacl)?ngi{?i\(/)n: éoolygs: Kendriya Vidyalaya AmelEng 1 UPres
Filler Unit 3 What are the Hazardous substances of e-waste? English 0:18:40
Class V SEEDS AND SEEDS PART-II English 0:13:48

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday
DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
Art Education Babloo's Boat English 0:04:42
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary | Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Who will be Nighthou Hindi 0:13:09
Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Class V H A UGS, U J AT Hindi 0:22:39
Class V CLASS DISCUSSION PART-I English 0:24:39
Art Education el Uiyt = 2 Hindi/English ~ 0:04:18

Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Kala Utsav — 2019

ElISmEED; Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Delhi slmeliEng e iz
Class V BE MY MULTIPLE I'LL BE YOUR FACTOR Part 2 English 0:20:48
Elementary Superspnning Bottle Hindi/English 0:01:36
Filler FRIAT W ar el dar 0:03:35
Elementary safety and security English English 0:05:39
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07
Elementary Safe use of internet English English 0:05:59
Elementary Beautiful World of Birds Hindi/English 0:10:26
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Who will be Nighthou English 0:13:09
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi 0:04:28
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi 0:03:54
Elementary Poem-HAATHI HALLAM CHALLLAM Hindi 0:06:52

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 ® 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Filler
Filler
Class V
Class V

Art Education

Elementary

Class V
Elementary
Filler
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Filler
Elementary
Elementary

Filler
Filler

Class V
Class V

Art Education

Elementary

Class V
Elementary

Montage of the channel
Vaishnav
CLASS DISCUSSION PART-I

Kala Utsav — 2019
Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Kala Utsav — 2019
Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Delhi

BE MY MULTIPLE I'LL BE YOUR FACTOR Part 2
Superspnning Bottle

SR X IR faeandl dar

safety and security English
Safe use of internet Hindi
Safe use of internet English
Beautiful World of Birds
Vaishnav
Who will be Nighthou
Tropical Forest
26 February 2021
Montage of the channel
Vaishnav
Chapter 6 CLASS DISCUSSION

Kala Utsav — 2019
Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Kendriya Vidyalaya
Kala Utsav — 2019
Music — Instrumental Competition: Boys: Delhi

BE MY MULTIPLE I'LL BE YOUR FACTOR Part 2
Superspnning Bottle

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi/English

Hindi/English
English
Hindi/English
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
Hindi/English
Hindi
English
Hindi

Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi/English

Hindi/English

English
Hindi/English

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:22:39
0:24:39
0:04:18

0:06:22
0:20:48
0:01:36
0:03:35
0:05:39
0:06:07
0:05:59
0:10:26
0:06:52
0:13:09
0:02:13

0:00:30
0:06:52
0:22:39
0:16:03

0:04:18

0:06:22

0:20:48
0:01:36

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ [Epnirfa65
Sundirect Channel #791

@ Jio TV ° NCERT OFFICIAL

1800112199

&)

TataSky Channel #756

Den Network Channel #512
Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Filler HRIAT X aR faeardt IR 0:03:35
Elementary safety and security English English 0:05:39
Elementary Safe use of internet Hindi Hindi 0:06:07
Elementary Safe use of internet English English 0:05:59
Elementary Beautiful World of Birds Hindi/English 0:10:26

Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Who will be Nighthou English 0:13:09
Elementary Tropical Forest Hindi 0:02:13
Elementary Poem-PURANE BACCHE Hindi 0:04:28
Elementary Poem-Koi La ke Mujhe de Hindi 0:03:54
Elementary Poem-HAATHI HALLAM CHALLLAM Hindi 0:06:52

27 February 2021

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Class V #H R AUES, IO o AT Hindi 0:22:39
Class V 0TSt @ Part 2 Hindi 0:06:15
Class V uTST @ Part 3 Hindi 0:04:23
Elementary Magic Square Part 1 English 0:13:46
Elementary 3F ST H T foef Hindi 0:14:12
Elementary Navras DEAA Dance Emotions Hindi 0:03:51
Class V BE MY MULTIPLE I'LL BE YOUR FACTOR Part 2 English 0:20:48
Elementary Floating-Sinking_Partl English 0:17:22
Elementary Origami (Kagaz Kala)-1 English 0:10:33
Elementary Bend Balance Hindi/English 0:00:40
Elementary Tripping Bird Fun with Paper Hindi/English 0:03:26
Elementary Lalach Ka Phal Hindi 0:03:48
Filler Covid 19 Awareness Hindi/English 0:00:52

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437
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Class-V

Transmission Schedule for February, 2021

Subject Title of the Topic Medium Duration
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary | Have a Dream Hindi 0:06:31
Elementary Fabric Hindi 0:09:05
Elementary Who will be Nighthou Hindi 0:13:09
Elementary ded ¥ a8 o6 Hindi 0:12:28
- 28Febuay2ozz

Filler Montage of the channel Hindi 0:00:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Chalvaran: Camouflage Hindi 0:07:19
Elementary Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 1 Hindi 0:19:22
Elementary Natak Khelana Aasaan Hai- 2 Hindi 0:14:42
Elementary Growth & Health Hindi/English 0:04:11
Elementary Antarksh se Prithvi Hindi 0:03:37
Elementary Nutrition Health & Sanitation Hindi/English 0:06:17
Art Education Balancing Boy Brilliant using scrap English 0:01:14
Elementary Domi Ki Chapplen -1 Hindi 0:12:46
Elementary Domi ki chapplen — 2 Hindi 0:13:35
Elementary Azadi ke tarane - 1 Hindi 0:18:14
Filler Unit 2 What is e-waste Hindi/English 0:14:30
Filler Vaishnav Hindi 0:06:52
Elementary Ek Din Ki Baadshahat Hindi 0:15:47
Elementary Bahadur Bittoo Hindi 0:09:08

*The channel timings begin at 12 midnight and it will be repeated every 2 hours daily for 11 times to make it 24x7 channel
*Watch Live programmes on every Wednesday at 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm
*Watch Live Webinar on ICT tools (4:00 pm to 5:00 pm) and live counselling session (5:00 pm to 5:30 pm) from Monday to Friday

DD Free Dish Channel #124 1800111265 TataSky Channel #756
@ Dish TV Channel #946 @ 1800112199 @ JioTV ° NCERT OFFICIAL @ Den Network Channel #512
Sundirect Channel #791 Videocon Channel #475
Airtel TV Channel #437



